
Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Car 

1 

83 

00 

11 

71 

51 

07 

17T 

Name 

Garrett  Manes 

Scott Prillaman 

Chase Burrow 

Chase Butler 

Savannah Nickens 

Mark Clements 

Shane  Zupo 

Camden Testerman 

Hometown 

Powhatan 

Suffolk 

King William 

Mechanicsville 

Chesterfield 

Franklin County 

North Dinwiddie 

Sandston 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

Pearson Mazda 

Hanover Powercoating 

CR Phillips Electrical 

MW Butler Electrical 

Off Road Innovations 

Bareford Buick/GMC 

Team Chico 

Top Notch Tire & Auto 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

36 

Best Tm 

7.830 

7.858 

7.970 

7.906 

8.029 

7.991 

8.103 

7.840 

Points 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/11/2017 8:32:00 PM 

Sharon Patton and Diana Thomas, Timing & Scoring 

Chris Stefi, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

2.512 

Avg. Speed 

32.813 

Best Lap Tm 

7.830 

Best Speed 

45.977 

Best Lap by 

1 - Garrett  Manes 

 

Arena Racing USA 

Pro's  

A Main 

Race (50 Laps) started at 19:13:51 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

3/11/2017 01:10 PM 



Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Car 

2 

70 

92 

48 

7 

63 

74 

Name 

John Nickens 

Johnny Shonk 

Todd Meredith 

Branden Sanders 

Nate Thomas 

Matt Sanders 

Jim Grady 

Hometown 

Chesterfield 

Chesterfield 

Mechanicsville 

Warsaw 

Henrico 

Mechanicsville 

Goochland 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

Unique Pools & Spas 

Old Dominikon Insulation 

Top Notch Tire & Auto Center 

Air-Pro Mechanical 

T hom as Ja zz So lons & Ha ir A cadem y  

Watts Fabrication and Welding 

Cello Hall / James River Nuseries 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

37 

8 

Best Tm 

8.092 

7.983 

8.120 

8.114 

8.164 

7.933 

8.116 

Points 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/11/2017 8:32:46 PM 

Sharon Patton and Diana Thomas, Timing & Scoring 

Chris Stefi, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

0.365 

Avg. Speed 

20.895 

Best Lap Tm 

7.933 

Best Speed 

45.380 

Best Lap by 

63 - Matt Sanders 

 

Arena Racing USA 

Pro's  

B Main 

Race (50 Laps) started at 19:35:24 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

3/11/2017 01:10 PM 



Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Car 

1 

71 

92 

7 

07 

11 

17T 

83 

00 

48 

51 

2 

63 

Name 

Garrett  Manes 

Savannah Nickens 

Todd Meredith 

Nate Thomas 

Shane  Zupo 

Chase Butler 

Camden Testerman 

Scott Prillaman 

Chase Burrow 

Branden Sanders 

Mark Clements 

John Nickens 

Matt Sanders 

Hometown 

Powhatan 

Chesterfield 

Mechanicsville 

Henrico 

North Dinwiddie 

Mechanicsville 

Sandston 

Suffolk 

King William 

Warsaw 

Franklin County 

Chesterfield 

Mechanicsville 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

Pearson Mazda 

Off Road Innovations 

Top Notch Tire & Auto Center 

T hom as Ja zz So lons & Ha ir A cadem y  

Team Chico 

MW Butler Electrical 

Top Notch Tire & Auto 

Hanover Powercoating 

CR Phillips Electrical 

Air-Pro Mechanical 

Bareford Buick/GMC 

Unique Pools & Spas 

Watts Fabrication and Welding 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

46 

46 

16 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

7.819 

8.046 

8.149 

7.201 

8.117 

7.908 

7.870 

7.776 

7.962 

22.981 

18.033 

Points 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/11/2017 9:39:11 PM 

Sharon Patton and Diana Thomas, Timing & Scoring 

Chris Stefi, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

1.208 

Avg. Speed 

8.957 

Best Lap Tm 

7.201 

Best Speed 

49.993 

Best Lap by 

7 - Nate Thomas 

 

Arena Racing USA 

Pro's  

Top Dog 

Race (50 Laps) started at 20:57:31 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

3/11/2017 01:10 PM 



Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Car 

43Y 

5Y 

36 

84Y 

14Y 

Name 

Layton Harrison 

Fred Daniels 

Bryant Falk 

Rae Ingram 

Conner Jones 

Hometown 

Dinwiddie 

Chester 

Chesapeake 

Surry 

Fredericksburg 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

Hale's Electrical Service 

John Kirkland Attorney  

Affordable Transmission 

I Set Academy 

Jones Utilities  

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

13 

Best Tm 

8.252 

8.459 

8.571 

8.989 

8.379 

Points 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/11/2017 8:31:04 PM 

Sharon Patton and Diana Thomas, Timing & Scoring 

Chris Stefi, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

2.742 

Avg. Speed 

25.833 

Best Lap Tm 

8.252 

Best Speed 

43.626 

Best Lap by 

43Y - Layton Harrison 

 

Arena Racing USA 

Future Stars 

Future Stars Feature 

Race (30 Laps) started at 20:09:39 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

3/11/2017 01:11 PM 


